



Rif.	Cod.	Description	¥
34		MINI KID BRAKE PUMP	
A	0028.01	ﾌﾞﾚｰｷﾌｫｰｸﾋﾞﾝ M6X12(S)	Fork M6 x 12 625
B	0028.03	ﾋﾞﾝ/ﾌｫｰｸ 6x18/1ﾎｰﾙ	Pin 6 x 18 mm (1 hole) 450
C	0029.B6A	ﾏｽﾀｰｼﾘﾝﾀﾞｰﾌﾞﾗｸﾞ&O-ﾘﾝｸﾞ	Discharge plug with OR 650
D	0030.03	Molla pompa Mini	Mini pump spring
E	0030.04	Seeger	Seeger
F	0030.C2	Pistoncino pompa mini Kid	Mini Kid brake pump's piston
G	0030.F6	Leva pompa freno mini Kid	Mini Kid brake pump's lever
H	0030.F7	Attacco leva pompa freno mini Kid	Mini Kid brake pump's connection
I	0030.F9	Perno pompa leva freno mini Kid	Mini Kid brake pump's pin
J	0078.B1	ﾌﾞﾚｰｷﾎｰｽｼﾞｮｲﾝﾄ/ｽﾄﾚｰﾄ/2015	Brake pipe's straight connector M10x1-1/8" 775
K	0097.05	Paraolio pompa acqua	Water pump oil-seal
L	0100.B10A	Guarnizione pompa freno	Brake pump's lining
M	0119.09	ﾍﾞｸﾞﾛｯｸｺｯﾀｰﾋﾞﾝ	Peg's locking split-pin 25
N	0119.A1	ﾏｽﾀｰﾌﾞｯｼﾞﾛｯﾄﾞ 53mm BS5/SA2-3	BS5 - SA2 - SA3 pump's push rod L. 53 mm 1,250
O	D.M6A.B.	ｾﾙﾌﾛｯｸﾅｯﾄM6 (ﾅｲﾛﾝ)	A.B. nut M6 25
P	R.P.6X11	ワｯｼﾞｰ D.6x11x1,5mm	Washer Ø 6,4 x 11 x 1,5 mm 25
Q	R.P.6X12	ワｯｼﾞｰ D.6x12	Washer Ø 6,3 x 12,5 x 1 mm 25
R	V.TB6X30	ﾎﾞｰﾙｽｸﾘｭｰ 6X30 フﾛﾝﾄﾊﾞﾝﾊﾟｰ/ﾛﾌ M4/2013	TB screw 6 x 30 75